
                          Sunova Stony Scamper 3K 

                             September 22,2018 

                            Stony Mountain, MB 

 

                            OVERALL 3K RESULTS 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                   PLACE IN 

  PLACE    NAME                          GENDER  AGE GROUP     AGE GROUP GENDER   TIME 

  =====    ==========================    ======  ============  ================= ======= 

    1      Logan MacDuff                    M    2005&LATER     1/39     1/30      13:40  

    2      Justin Braid                     M    2005&LATER     2/39     2/30      13:57  

    3      Carter Neufeld                   M    2005&LATER     3/39     3/30      14:08  

    4      Tobias Haussler                  M    2005&LATER     4/39     4/30      14:50  

    5      Erik Niblock                     M    2004&EARLIER   1/27     5/30      14:55  

    6      Max Van Heyst                    M    2005&LATER     5/39     6/30      15:28  

    7      Tristan Whelan                   M    2005&LATER     6/39     7/30      15:37  

    8      Casper Veldhuis                  M    2005&LATER     7/39     8/30      15:47  

    9      Genevieve Gratton                F    2005&LATER     8/39     1/37      15:47  

   10      Madison Firlotte                 F    2005&LATER     9/39     2/37      15:48  

   11      Deon Schoeman                    M    2005&LATER    10/39     9/30      16:40  

   12      Hope Blanchette                  F    2004&EARLIER   2/27     3/37      17:17  

   13      Kendra Harris                    F    2005&LATER    11/39     4/37      17:17  

   14      Evan Deprez                      M    2005&LATER    12/39    10/30      17:24  

   15      Ohaira Abacan                    F    2005&LATER    13/39     5/37      17:25  

   16      Janna Hawash                     F    2005&LATER    14/39     6/37      17:38  

   17      Joud Hawash                      F    2005&LATER    15/39     7/37      17:47  

   18      Dominic Brewer                   M    2005&LATER    16/39    11/30      17:56  

   19      Sinead Convery                   F    2005&LATER    17/39     8/37      18:36  

   20      Jacob Schram                     M    2005&LATER    18/39    12/30      18:56  

   21      Kevin Convery                    M    2004&EARLIER   3/27    13/30      19:11  

   22      Nathan Sinclair                  M    2005&LATER    19/39    14/30      19:36  

   23      Jaclyn Szutiak                   F    2005&LATER    20/39     9/37      19:58  

   24      Dan Szutiak                      M    2004&EARLIER   4/27    15/30      20:00  

   25      Zoe-Marie Mayman                 F    2005&LATER    21/39    10/37      20:14  

   26      Hannah Spence                    F    2005&LATER    22/39    11/37      20:15  

   27      Kaitlyn Braid                    F    2005&LATER    23/39    12/37      21:26  

   28      Kristin Braid                    F    2004&EARLIER   5/27    13/37      21:26  

   29      Jordyn Szutiak                   M    2005&LATER    24/39    16/30      21:32  

   30      Michelle Laham Szutiak           F    2004&EARLIER   6/27    14/37      21:36  

   31      Sabrina Carvelli                 F    2005&LATER    25/39    15/37      23:10  

   32      Justine Farkas                   F    2005&LATER    26/39    16/37      23:11  

   33      Vincenzo Carvelli                M    2005&LATER    27/39    17/30      23:15  

   34      Katherine Lothian                F    2005&LATER    28/39    17/37      23:58  

   35      Corinne Lothian                  F    2004&EARLIER   7/27    18/37      24:19  

   36      Michelle Farkas                  F    2004&EARLIER   8/27    19/37      24:54  

   37      Kailee Neufeld                   F    2005&LATER    29/39    20/37      27:22  

   38      Cooper Vandesype                 M    2005&LATER    30/39    18/30      27:50  



   39      Christina Vandesype              F    2004&EARLIER   9/27    21/37      27:51  

   40      Kelly Fawcett-Neufeld            F    2004&EARLIER  10/27    22/37      28:07  

   41      Katie Blanchette                 F    2004&EARLIER  11/27    23/37      33:33  

   42      Joan Kalupar                     F    F00-00         1/1     24/37      33:44  

   43      Cheryl Blanchette                F    2004&EARLIER  12/27    25/37      33:45  

   44      Darren Blanchette                M    2004&EARLIER  13/27    19/30      34:18  

   45      Amy Rasmussen                    F    2004&EARLIER  14/27    26/37      34:50  

   46      Jude Waluk                       M    2005&LATER    31/39    20/30      34:50  

   47      Calleigh Denisuik                F    2005&LATER    32/39    27/37      35:40  

   48      Trevor Denisuik                  M    2004&EARLIER  15/27    21/30      35:47  

   49      Corrin Musey Denisuik            F    2004&EARLIER  16/27    28/37      35:48  

   50      Dawson Denisuik                  M    2005&LATER    33/39    22/30      35:49  

   51      Adriana Lothian                  F    2005&LATER    34/39    29/37      36:14  

   52      Chris Lothian                    M    2004&EARLIER  17/27    23/30      36:20  

   53      Alyssa Kleven                    F    2004&EARLIER  18/27    30/37      36:21  

   54      Anna Kleven                      F    2005&LATER    35/39    31/37      36:50  

   55      Jackson Kleven                   M    2005&LATER    36/39    24/30      36:51  

   56      Charlene Stetch                  F    2004&EARLIER  19/27    32/37      37:08  

   57      Lee Lothian                      M    2004&EARLIER  20/27    25/30      38:35  

   58      Hailey Stetch                    F    2005&LATER    37/39    33/37      38:44  

   59      Leanne Sinclair                  F    2004&EARLIER  21/27    34/37      38:45  

   60      Evelyn Miller                    F    2004&EARLIER  22/27    35/37      39:45  

   61      Liam Lothian                     M    2005&LATER    38/39    26/30      39:46  

   62      Rebeckah Lothian                 F    2004&EARLIER  23/27    36/37      39:47  

   63      Jon Kleven                       M    2004&EARLIER  24/27    27/30      39:47  

   64      Jacqueline Fardoe                F    2004&EARLIER  25/27    37/37      40:50  

   65      Landon Fardoe                    M    2005&LATER    39/39    28/30      40:50  

   66      Paul Fardoe                      M    2004&EARLIER  26/27    29/30      40:53  

   67      Doug Sinclair                    M    2004&EARLIER  27/27    30/30      40:56  

 

     

 

                               OVERALL TOP 3 

                          Sunova Stony Scamper 3K 

                             September 22,2018 

                            Stony Mountain, MB 

 

              AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY 

 

 ***** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Abas Auto Stony Mountain 3K Run ********** 

 

    1 Logan MacDuff            13:40  

    2 Justin Braid             13:57  

    3 Carter Neufeld           14:08  

 

***** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Abas Auto Stony Mountain 3K Run ********** 

 

    1 Genevieve Gratton        15:47  

    2 Madison Firlotte         15:48  

    3 Hope Blanchette          17:17  

 



MALE AGE GROUP:  2005 & Later 

 

    1 Logan MacDuff            13:40  

    2 Justin Braid             13:57  

    3 Carter Neufeld           14:08  

    4 Tobias Haussler          14:50  

    5 Max Van Heyst            15:28  

    6 Tristan Whelan           15:37  

    7 Casper Veldhuis          15:47  

    8 Deon Schoeman            16:40  

    9 Evan Deprez              17:24  

   10 Dominic Brewer           17:56  

   11 Jacob Schram             18:56  

   12 Nathan Sinclair          19:36  

   13 Jordyn Szutiak           21:32  

   14 Vincenzo Carvelli        23:15  

   15 Cooper Vandesype         27:50  

   16 Jude Waluk               34:50  

   17 Dawson Denisuik          35:49  

   18 Jackson Kleven           36:51  

   19 Liam Lothian             39:46  

   20 Landon Fardoe            40:50  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  2004 & Earlier 

 

    1 Erik Niblock             14:55  

    2 Kevin Convery            19:11  

    3 Dan Szutiak              20:00  

    4 Darren Blanchette        34:18  

    5 Trevor Denisuik          35:47  

    6 Chris Lothian            36:20  

    7 Lee Lothian              38:35  

    8 Jon Kleven               39:47  

    9 Paul Fardoe              40:53  

   10 Doug Sinclair            40:56  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  2005 & Later 

 

    1 Genevieve Gratton        15:47  

    2 Madison Firlotte         15:48  

    3 Kendra Harris            17:17  

    4 Ohaira Abacan            17:25  

    5 Janna Hawash             17:38  

    6 Joud Hawash              17:47  

    7 Sinead Convery           18:36  

    8 Jaclyn Szutiak           19:58  

    9 Zoe-Marie Mayman         20:14  

   10 Hannah Spence            20:15  

   11 Kaitlyn Braid            21:26  

   12 Sabrina Carvelli         23:10  

   13 Justine Farkas           23:11  



   14 Katherine Lothian        23:58  

   15 Kailee Neufeld           27:22  

   16 Calleigh Denisuik        35:40  

   17 Adriana Lothian          36:14  

   18 Anna Kleven              36:50  

   19 Hailey Stetch            38:44  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  2004 & Earlier 

 

    1 Hope Blanchette          17:17  

    2 Kristin Braid            21:26  

    3 Michelle Laham Szutiak   21:36  

    4 Corinne Lothian          24:19  

    5 Michelle Farkas          24:54  

    6 Christina Vandesype      27:51  

    7 Kelly Fawcett-Neufeld    28:07  

    8 Katie Blanchette         33:33  

    9 Cheryl Blanchette        33:45  

   10 Amy Rasmussen            34:50  

   11 Corrin Musey Denisuik    35:48  

   12 Alyssa Kleven            36:21  

   13 Charlene Stetch          37:08  

   14 Leanne Sinclair          38:45  

   15 Evelyn Miller            39:45  

   16 Rebeckah Lothian         39:47  

   17 Jacqueline Fardoe        40:50 




